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\/\/\ 2020 WAISA MEETINGS

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION SUBMISSION CLOSING DATES FOR APPROVAL

Meeting Dates Submission closing date for Membership approvals
Wednesday January 15" Sunday 12"
Wednesday February 19™ Sunday 16"
Wednesday March 18™ Sunday 15"
Wednesday April 15" Sunday 12"
Wednesday May 20™ Sunday 17"
Wednesday June 17™ Sunday 14"
Wednesday July 15th Sunday 12"
Wednesday August 19% Sunday 16"
Wednesday September 16™ Sunday 13"
Wednesday October 14" Sunday 11"
Wednesday November 18" Sunday 15"

*To be eligible for the February test session and the Les Latham Competition you must have
your membership application submitted no later than Sunday 12" January 2020

**for all other test sessions and competitions your membership application must be submitted
and approved at a council meeting prior to close of entry for the event. For eg. If the
test/competition entry closes on 14™ April your membership must have been submitted by
March 15" for approval during the March meeting.
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